
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.24 670 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

51.96 642 F 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

52.20 633 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

52.24 632 H 17/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland  2

52.48 623 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Sedgefield 2

52.48 623 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

52.54 621 F 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Sedgefield 2

52.80 612 H 26/10/14 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough  2

53.95 574 H 06/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Sedgefield 3

55.79 519 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Sedgefield 2

55.95 514 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Sedgefield 2

56.05 512 H 12/05/12 Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet Middlesbrough Sedgefield 2

57.76 467 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Sedgefield 2

58.08 460 H 10/04/11 South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet Hebburn Sedgefield 4

58.24 456 H 07/05/11 10th Middlesbrough Open 2011 Middlesbrough Sedgefield 2

1:00.17 413 H 11/07/10 Newburn 4th Summer Meet Stanley Sedgefield 3

1:00.30 411 H 06/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland Sedgefield 2

1:04.52 335 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses Stanley Sedgefield 3

1:07.60 291 H 28/11/09 North East Region Champs Sunderland Sedgefield 2

1:10.40 258 H 12/07/09 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Sedgefield 3

1:11.44 247 H 09/05/09 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Sedgefield 1

1:12.17 239 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Sedgefield 1

1:12.66 235 F 05/10/08 Darlington Open Meet Darlington Sedgefield 1

1:13.55 226 H 08/03/09 Northumberland & Durham Middlesbrough Sedgefield 2

1:18.92 183 H 17/05/08 Wear Valley Graded Meet Wear Valley Sedgefield 2

1:19.87 176 H 13/07/08 Newburn Non-National Qual Stanley Sedgefield 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.24 670 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

52.48 623 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

52.24 632 H 17/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland  2

51.96 642 F 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

52.20 633 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

52.80 612 H 26/10/14 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough  2

52.54 621 F 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Sedgefield 2

52.48 623 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Sedgefield 2

55.79 519 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Sedgefield 2

53.95 574 H 06/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Sedgefield 3

56.05 512 H 12/05/12 Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet Middlesbrough Sedgefield 2

55.95 514 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Sedgefield 2

57.76 467 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Sedgefield 2

58.24 456 H 07/05/11 10th Middlesbrough Open 2011 Middlesbrough Sedgefield 2

58.08 460 H 10/04/11 South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet Hebburn Sedgefield 4

1:00.30 411 H 06/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland Sedgefield 2

1:00.17 413 H 11/07/10 Newburn 4th Summer Meet Stanley Sedgefield 3

1:04.52 335 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses Stanley Sedgefield 3

1:07.60 291 H 28/11/09 North East Region Champs Sunderland Sedgefield 2

1:10.40 258 H 12/07/09 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Sedgefield 3

1:11.44 247 H 09/05/09 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Sedgefield 1

1:13.55 226 H 08/03/09 Northumberland & Durham Middlesbrough Sedgefield 2

1:12.17 239 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Sedgefield 1

1:12.66 235 F 05/10/08 Darlington Open Meet Darlington Sedgefield 1

1:19.87 176 H 13/07/08 Newburn Non-National Qual Stanley Sedgefield 3

1:18.92 183 H 17/05/08 Wear Valley Graded Meet Wear Valley Sedgefield 2
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